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List of resource persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Kapil Kumar 

 

 

“Indian Nationalism: Distortion and 

Realities” 

Faculty of History 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

(IGNOU) 

Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: profkapilk@gmail.com 

Prof. P. K. Joshi 

 

 

“Geoinformatics for Environmental 

Conservation and Management” 

School of Environmental Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

 

 

Dr. Sanjeev Srivastava 

 

“National Register for Chinese and 

National Security” 

 

Maitreyi College,Bapu dham, Chanakyapuri, 

New Delhi - 110021 

Email:Sanjeevshrivastava.2018@rediffmail.c

om 

 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Singh 

 

" Sino- Indian Relations; Post 

Pulwama Scenario" 

Dayal Singh College 

Dept of Political Sciences9810947348 

Delhi University 

Email: Sudheer162000@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar “Emerging of science and social 

science a methodological 

perspective” 

Centre for the Study of Social System 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  vivekambedkar@gmail.com; 

vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

mailto:profkapilk@gmail.com
mailto:pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Sanjeevshrivastava.2018@rediffmail.com
mailto:Sanjeevshrivastava.2018@rediffmail.com
mailto:Sudheer162000@gmail.com
mailto:vivekambedkar@gmail.com
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Prof. Shandaar Ahmad “Scientific Grant Writing” School of Computational & Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shandar@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Anil Kumar 

 

 

“Greek Sources in India” Greek Language 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anilksingh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

anilksinghjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Manorama Tripathi 

 

 

“Integrity Education and Research: 

Issues and Challenges” 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma “Empowerment of Women and 

Feminist Research” 

 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

Prof. Ashwani Pareek “Getting ready to feed 9 billion 

people through agricultural 

innovation” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal  Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: ashwanipareek@gmail.com 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar “Digital era and its implication in 

higher education” 

Director, Communication & Information 

Services, JNU  

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das “UGC Academic Performance 

Indicators: An Appraisal”  

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, JNU  

Email: dipendra02@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Pawan Dhar “From Biological Parts to the 

Systems and Beyond” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

pkd.jnu@outlook.com 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

 

“Information Technology for 

Indian Language” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@gmail.com 

Dr. Parimala V. Rao 

 

 

“Myth and Reality in the 

Indigenous Education” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

SSS, JNU  

Email:  parimalavrao@gmail.com 

 

mailto:shandar@jnu.ac.in
mailto:Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com
mailto:sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in


Dr. Ravi Tandon 

 

 

“Gut Microbiome: A secret of 

Healthy Life" 

School of Biotechnology 

SSS, JNU  

Email: ravitandon@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Chintamani 

Mahapatra 

 

 

“Indian Foreign Policy : Dynamics 

in Contemporary World Order” 

Rector - 1 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:prof.chintamanimahapatra@gmail.com 

Dr. Alok Sinha 

 

 

“Signal transduction in plants and 

protein-protein interaction” 

National Institute of Plant Genome Research 

Aruna Asaf Ali Road 

New Delhi - 110 067, India 

Email: alok@nipgr.ac.in 

Dr. Arun Srivastava “Indoor Air Quality And Health” School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU  

Email: srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Prof. Shatendra K. Sharma 

 

 

“How to Invent, Innovate & 

Incubate” 

University Science Instrumentation centre 

JNU 

Email: sksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

shatendra@gmail.com 

Prof. T. V. Vijay Kumar 

 

“Computing Inspired by Nature” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com  

Dr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

 

“Administrative Rules for Faculty 

Member” 

Prasar Bharati House 

Directorate of Doordarshan 

Copernicus Marg 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Ritu Gupta “Gender Sensitization: Legal 

Issues & Challenges” 

National Law University 

Section -14, Dwarka 

New Delhi - 110078 

Email: ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 

Prof. Vibha Tandon “Grant Writing and Research 

Funding Agencies” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

vibhadelhi6@gmail.com 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar “Geographies of Wellbeing” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Suneel  Kateriya 

 

“Photobiology, Optogenetics and 

Human Health” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU  

Email: Skateriya@jnu.ac.in, 

mailto:alok@nipgr.ac.in
mailto:sksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Skateriya@jnu.ac.in


Sunee177@yahoo.com 

 

Dr. Nalinikant Pandey 

 

 

"Introduction to IPR and IPR 

Issues” 

Mitakshara IP Service 

10-c/5, Sector-10 

Vasundhara, Ghaziabad 201019 

Uttar Pradesh 

Email: ipr.mips@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Bharat Desai “On Scholars and Scholarship in 

India” 

Centre for International Legal Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU  

Email: desai@mail.jnu.ac.in desai@jnu.ac.in 

 

Shri Ajay Shastri 

 

“Yoga” Yoga Instructor 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: ajaykumarshastri75@gmail.com 

Dr. Anupama 

 

“Entrepreneurship: Innovation and 

Modern Business” 

Director 

Sequoia in Silico 

Email: anupama.bic@gmail.com 

Prof. Ranjana Banerjee  

 

 

“The Main Trends in Russian 

Literature” 

 

Centre of Russian Studies, 

SLL&CS, JNU 

Email: Ranjanb1992@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Rana P. Singh “Environmental Factors and 

Cancer” 

Rector - III 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Anirban Chakraborti “Econo-physics and Socio-physics” School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Vikram Saini 

 

“Understanding Tuberculosis: 

Challenges and Opportunities” 

 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences 

New Delhi 

Email: vikramjind@gmail.com  

 

Dr. S.K. Yadav 

 

“Performance Indicator for 

University/College Teachers” 

(Retd.) NCERT 

Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Andrew M. Lynn “Sequence, Structure, Systems and 

Big Data: The Evolution of 

Bioinformatics” 

 

School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: andrew@jnu.ac.in 

 

mailto:anupama.bic@gmail.com
mailto:Ranjanb1992@gmail.com
mailto:writetosatish51@gmail.com


Dr. Hari Ram Mishra “Sanskrit & Science” School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: hrmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

hrmishra10@gmail.com 

Dr. Arnab Bhattacharjee “Can Computer Change Our Fate” 

 

 

School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arnab@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

arnab@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Chander Mohan “Communication as A Critical Life 

Skill” 

Special Centre for the Study of North East 

India 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: chanderm@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sudesh Yadav 

 

“Air Quality in Delhi: Problems & 

Solutions” 

 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sudesh27@hotmail.com 

Prof. Purushothama 

Bilimale 

 

“Continuity, Change and 

Sustainability of Classical Kannada 

Literature” 

Kannada Language Chair School of 

Language, Literature and Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pbilimale@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pbilimale@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

“CAS: Comparative scenario 

between 2010 and 2018 

regulations” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal  Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com 

Prof. Ashwani Mohapatra 

 

“Idea of India: Grant Narratives & 

Its Critics” 

Centre for West Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

aswinijnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Zahid Raza 

 

Grid Computing: An Insight". School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

Email: zahidraza@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Saumyajit Ray 

 

 

“Conservatism In The United 

States And India: A Tale OF Two 

Political Systems” 

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:chanderm@gmail.com


Email: saumyajitray@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

ray.saumyajit@gmail.com 

Dr. Jagadis Gupta 

Kapuganti  

 

“Nitric oxide biosynthesis and 

signaling in plants” 

National Institute of Plant Genome Research 

Aruna Asaf Ali Road 

New Delhi - 110 067 

Email: jgk@nipgr.ac.in 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

"Interpretation and the Art of 

Meaning in Ancient India" 

Centre for Historical Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

heeraman98@gmail.com 

Dr. Gautam Jha 

 

 

“Title: “Indic Belt: Indonesian 

Music and Art” 

 

Centre for Chinese and South East Asian 

Studies, 

School of Language Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gautamkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 
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